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Precinct

County

Jackson County
Michigan
City of Jackson, Ward 1,

Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

Registered
Voters

1,913

2,065

1,924

1,550

894

1,769

1,342

1,574

1,356

1,363

819

1,212

1,245

Cards Cast

168

180

161

97

41

183

154

131

148

261

50

105

53

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Jackson County, Michigan

August 03, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

168

180

161

97

41

183

154

131

148

261

50

105

% Turnout

8.78%

8.72%

837%

6.26%

4.59%

10.34%

11.48%

8.32%

10.91%

19.15%

6.11%

8.66%

4.26%

OFFICIAL RESULTS

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM
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Precinct
City of Jackson, Ward 6,

Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 3

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Liberty Township, Precincts 1
&2

Parma Township, Precinct 1
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Rives Township, Precincts 1
&2

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,322

1,538

1,538

2,215

1,727

2,578

1,350

1,598

1,852

2,143
304

449

1,369

938

855

197

40,999

40,999

Cards Cast

341

222

313

261

232

373

338

246

257

229
37

92

212

178

126

21

5210

5,210

Voters Cast

341

222

313

261

232

373

338

246

257

229
37

92

212

178

126

21

5,210

5,210

% Turnout

25.79%

14.43%

20.35%

11.78%

13.43%

14.47%

25.04%

15.39%

13.88%

10.69%
12.17%

20.49%

15.49%

18.98%

14.74%

10.66%

12.71%

N/A

N/A
12.71%
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City of Jackson Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 3

Times Cast

168

180

161

97

41

183

154

131

148

261

50

105

53

341

222

313

Registered
Voters

1,913

2,065

1,924

1,550

894

1,769

1,342

1,574

1,356

1,363

819

1,212

1,245

1,322

1,538

1,538

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 3

Jeromy Alexander

9

5

22

11

10

42

37

12

20

4

20

22

27

5.39%

2.82%

13.66%

11.34%

25.00%

22.95%

24.18%

9.30%

13.51%

6.15%

8.16%

2.86%

15.09%

5.92%

9.91%

8.68%

Daniel J. Mahoney

109

137

68

42

15

48

50

37

44

78

31

60

21

117

99

133

65.27%

77.40%

42.24%

43.30%

37.50%

26.23%

32.68%

28.68%

29.73%

30.00%

63.27%

57.14%

39.62%

34.62%

44.59%

42.77%
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 2,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 3,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 4,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 5,
Precinct 3

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 1

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 2

City of Jackson, Ward 6,
Precinct 3

Laura Dwyer

Schlecte

20

30

10

34

11

37

35

85

12

23

11

80

39

73

16.77%

11.30%

18.63%

10.31%

15.00%

18.58%

7.19%

28.68%

23.65%

32.69%

24.49%

21.90%

20.75%

23.67%

17.57%

23.47%

John Wilson

21

15

41

34

59

55

43

49

81

19

13

121

62

78

12.57%

8.47%

25.47%

35.05%

22.50%

32.24%

35.95%

33.33%

33.11%

31.15%

4.08%

18.10%

24.53%

35.80%

27.93%

25.08%

Write-in

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.38%

2.04%

0.00%

0.00%

0.59%

0.00%

0.32%

Total Votes

167

177

161

97

40

183

153

129

148

260

49

105

53

338

222

311

Unresolved
Write-In

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM
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Jackson County Michigan 2608 23,424 Jackson County Michigan 268  10.34% 1,089 42.00%
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 2,608 23,424 County - Total 268  10.34% 1,089 42.00%
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Jackson County Michigan - 534 20.59% 702 27.07% 5 0.19% 2,593 5
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

County - Total 534 20.59% 702 27.07% 5 0.19% 2,593 5
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Columbia Township Fire Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

261

232

373

866

866

Registered
Voters

2,215

1,727

2,578

6,520

6,520

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

218

193

324

735

735

83.52%

83.55%

87.33%

85.17%

85.17%

No

43

38

47

128

128

16.48%

16.45%

12.67%

14.83%

14.83%

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Total Votes

261

231

371

863

863
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM
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Columbia Township Police Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

261

232

373

866

866

Registered
Voters

2,215

1,727

2,578

6,520

6,520

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

206

180

313

699

699

78.93%

77.92%

84.37%

81.00%

81.00%

No

55

51

58

164

164

21.07%

22.08%

15.63%

19.00%

19.00%

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Total Votes

261

231

371

863

863
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Columbia Township, Precinct
1

Columbia Township, Precinct
2

Columbia Township, Precinct
3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM



Page: 11 of 22

Parma Township Fire Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan
Parma Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

229

229

229

Registered
Voters

2,143

2,143

2,143

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan
Parma Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

167
167

167

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM
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72.93% 62  27.07% 229
72.93% 62 27.07% 229
0 0

0 0

72.93% 62 27.07% 229
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County
Jackson County Michigan
Parma Township, Precinct 1 0
Jackson County Michigan - 0
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Parma Township Police Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan
Parma Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

229

229

229

Registered
Voters

2,143

2,143

2,143

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan
Parma Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

162
162

162

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

3

o

>
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71.37% 65 28.63% 227
71.37% 65 28.63% 227
0 0

0 0

71.37% 65 28.63% 227
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County
Jackson County Michigan
Parma Township, Precinct 1 0
Jackson County Michigan - 0
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



Page: 15 of 22

Sandstone Charter Township Fire Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

212

178

126

516

516

Registered
Voters

1,369

938

855

3,162

3,162

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

185

143

110

438

438

87.68%

80.34%

87.30%

85.05%

85.05%

No

26

35

16

77

77

12.32%

19.66%

12.70%

14.95%

14.95%

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Total Votes

211

178

126

515

515
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Sandstone Charter Township,
Precinct 3

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM



Page: 17 of 22

Hanover-Horton School District Sinking Fund Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Liberty Township, Precincts 1
&2

Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

338

246

257

30

871

871

Registered
Voters

1,350

1,598

1,852
294

5,094

5,094

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Liberty Township, Precincts 1
&2

Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

192

124

129

10
455

455

57.14%

51.03%

50.39%

33.33%
52.60%

52.60%

No

144

119

127

20
410

410

42.86%

48.97%

49.61%

66.67%
47.40%

47.40%

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Total Votes

336

243

256

30
865

865
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Hanover Township, Precinct
1

Hanover Township, Precinct
2

Liberty Township, Precincts 1
&2

Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM
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Jonesville Community Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Registered
Voters

Precinct

County
Jackson County Michigan
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

~

100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

No

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Total Votes

~
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County
Jackson County Michigan
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1 0
Jackson County Michigan - 0
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Leslie Public Schools Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Rives Township, Precincts 1
&2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

92

21

113

113

Registered
Voters

449

197

646

646

Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Rives Township, Precincts 1
&2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

70

12

82

82

76.09%

57.14%

72.57%

72.57%

No

22

31

31

23.91%

42.86%

27.43%

27.43%

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Total Votes

21

113

113
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Precinct
County
Jackson County Michigan

Rives Township, Precincts 1
&2

Tompkins Township, Precinct
1

Jackson County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM



