Page: 1 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Jackson County, Michigan August 03, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Jackson County Michigan				
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	1,913	168	168	8.78%
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	2,065	180	180	8.72%
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 1	1,924	161	161	8.37%
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 2	1,550	97	97	6.26%
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	894	41	41	4.59%
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	1,769	183	183	10.34%
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	1,342	154	154	11.48%
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 1	1,574	131	131	8.32%
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 2	1,356	148	148	10.91%
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 3	1,363	261	261	19.15%
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	819	50	50	6.11%
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	1,212	105	105	8.66%
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	1,245	53	53	4.26%

Page: 2 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

1 age. 2 of 22				
Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 1	1,322	341	341	25.79%
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 2	1,538	222	222	14.43%
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 3	1,538	313	313	20.35%
Columbia Township, Precinct	2,215	261	261	11.78%
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	1,727	232	232	13.43%
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	2,578	373	373	14.47%
Hanover Township, Precinct	1,350	338	338	25.04%
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	1,598	246	246	15.39%
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	1,852	257	257	13.88%
Parma Township, Precinct 1	2,143	229	229	10.69%
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	304	37	37	12.17%
Rives Township, Precincts 1 & 2	449	92	92	20.49%
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 1	1,369	212	212	15.49%
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 2	938	178	178	18.98%
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 3	855	126	126	14.74%
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1	197	21	21	10.66%
Jackson County Michigan - Total	40,999	5,210	5,210	12.71%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	40,999	5,210	5,210	12.71%

Page: 3 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

City of Jackson Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	168	1,913
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	180	2,065
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 1	161	1,924
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 2	97	1,550
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	41	894
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	183	1,769
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	154	1,342
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 1	131	1,574
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 2	148	1,356
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 3	261	1,363
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	50	819
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	105	1,212
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	53	1,245
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 1	341	1,322
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 2	222	1,538
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 3	313	1,538

Precinct	Jeromy Alexander		Daniel J. Mahoney		
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	9	5.39%	109	65.27%	
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	5	2.82%	137	77.40%	
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 1	22	13.66%	68	42.24%	
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 2	11	11.34%	42	43.30%	
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	10	25.00%	15	37.50%	
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	42	22.95%	48	26.23%	
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	37	24.18%	50	32.68%	
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 1	12	9.30%	37	28.68%	
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 2	20	13.51%	44	29.73%	
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 3	16	6.15%	78	30.00%	
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	4	8.16%	31	63.27%	
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	3	2.86%	60	57.14%	
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	8	15.09%	21	39.62%	
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 1	20	5.92%	117	34.62%	
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 2	22	9.91%	99	44.59%	
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 3	27	8.68%	133	42.77%	

Page: 4 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Laura Dwyer Schlecte		John Wilson		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County								
Jackson County Michigan								
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 1	28	16.77%	21	12.57%	0	0.00%	167	0
City of Jackson, Ward 1, Precinct 2	20	11.30%	15	8.47%	0	0.00%	177	0
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 1	30	18.63%	41	25.47%	0	0.00%	161	0
City of Jackson, Ward 2, Precinct 2	10	10.31%	34	35.05%	0	0.00%	97	0
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 1	6	15.00%	9	22.50%	0	0.00%	40	0
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 2	34	18.58%	59	32.24%	0	0.00%	183	0
City of Jackson, Ward 3, Precinct 3	11	7.19%	55	35.95%	0	0.00%	153	0
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 1	37	28.68%	43	33.33%	0	0.00%	129	0
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 2	35	23.65%	49	33.11%	0	0.00%	148	0
City of Jackson, Ward 4, Precinct 3	85	32.69%	81	31.15%	1	0.38%	260	1
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 1	12	24.49%	2	4.08%	1	2.04%	49	1
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 2	23	21.90%	19	18.10%	0	0.00%	105	0
City of Jackson, Ward 5, Precinct 3	11	20.75%	13	24.53%	0	0.00%	53	0
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 1	80	23.67%	121	35.80%	2	0.59%	338	2
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 2	39	17.57%	62	27.93%	0	0.00%	222	0
City of Jackson, Ward 6, Precinct 3	73	23.47%	78	25.08%	1	0.32%	311	1

Page: 5 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Jackson County Michigan - Total	2,608	23,424
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	2,608	23,424

Precinct	Jeromy Alexander		Daniel J. Mahoney	
Jackson County Michigan - Total	268	10.34%	1,089	42.00%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County - Total	268	10.34%	1,089	42.00%

Page: 6 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Laura Dwyer Schlecte		John Wilson		Write-in		Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Jackson County Michigan - Total	534	20.59%	702	27.07%	5	0.19%	2,593	5
Cumulative								
Cumulative	0		0		0		0	0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0	0
County - Total	534	20.59%	702	27.07%	5	0.19%	2,593	5

Page: 7 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Columbia Township Fire Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Columbia Township, Precinct 1	261	2,215
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	232	1,727
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	373	2,578
Jackson County Michigan - Total	866	6,520
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	866	6,520

Precinct	Yes		ON		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Columbia Township, Precinct	218	83.52%	43	16.48%	261
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	193	83.55%	38	16.45%	231
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	324	87.33%	47	12.67%	371
Jackson County Michigan - Total	735	85.17%	128	14.83%	863
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	735	85.17%	128	14.83%	863

Page: 8 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Columbia Township, Precinct 1	0
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	0
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 9 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Columbia Township Police Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Columbia Township, Precinct 1	261	2,215
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	232	1,727
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	373	2,578
Jackson County Michigan - Total	866	6,520
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	866	6,520

Precinct	, es		O N		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Columbia Township, Precinct 1	206	78.93%	55	21.07%	261
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	180	77.92%	51	22.08%	231
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	313	84.37%	58	15.63%	371
Jackson County Michigan - Total	699	81.00%	164	19.00%	863
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	699	81.00%	164	19.00%	863

Page: 10 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Columbia Township, Precinct 1	0
Columbia Township, Precinct 2	0
Columbia Township, Precinct 3	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 11 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Parma Township Fire Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Parma Township, Precinct 1	229	2,143
Jackson County Michigan - Total	229	2,143
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	229	2,143

Precinct	Yes		0 Z		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Parma Township, Precinct 1	167	72.93%	62	27.07%	229
Jackson County Michigan - Total	167	72.93%	62	27.07%	229
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	167	72.93%	62	27.07%	229

Page: 12 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Parma Township, Precinct 1	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 13 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Parma Township Police Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Parma Township, Precinct 1	229	2,143
Jackson County Michigan - Total	229	2,143
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	229	2,143

Precinct	Yes		0 Z		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Parma Township, Precinct 1	162	71.37%	65	28.63%	227
Jackson County Michigan - Total	162	71.37%	65	28.63%	227
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	162	71.37%	65	28.63%	227

Page: 14 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Parma Township, Precinct 1	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 15 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Sandstone Charter Township Fire Protection Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 1	212	1,369
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 2	178	938
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 3	126	855
Jackson County Michigan - Total	516	3,162
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	516	3,162

Precinct	Yes		O Z		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 1	185	87.68%	26	12.32%	211
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 2	143	80.34%	35	19.66%	178
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 3	110	87.30%	16	12.70%	126
Jackson County Michigan - Total	438	85.05%	77	14.95%	515
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	438	85.05%	77	14.95%	515

Page: 16 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 1	0
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 2	0
Sandstone Charter Township, Precinct 3	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 17 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Hanover-Horton School District Sinking Fund Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Hanover Township, Precinct	338	1,350
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	246	1,598
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	257	1,852
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	30	294
Jackson County Michigan - Total	871	5,094
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	871	5,094

Precinct	Yes		o Z		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Hanover Township, Precinct	192	57.14%	144	42.86%	336
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	124	51.03%	119	48.97%	243
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	129	50.39%	127	49.61%	256
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	10	33.33%	20	66.67%	30
Jackson County Michigan - Total	455	52.60%	410	47.40%	865
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	455	52.60%	410	47.40%	865

Page: 18 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Hanover Township, Precinct 1	0
Hanover Township, Precinct 2	0
Liberty Township, Precincts 1 & 2	0
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 19 of 22

Jonesville Community Schools Bonding Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	7	10
Jackson County Michigan - Total	7	10
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	7	10

Precinct	Yes		o Z		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	7	100.00%	0	0.00%	7
Jackson County Michigan - Total	7	100.00%	0	0.00%	7
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	7	100.00%	0	0.00%	7

Page: 20 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Pulaski Township, Precinct 1	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 21 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Leslie Public Schools Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Jackson County Michigan		
Rives Township, Precincts 1 & 2	92	449
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1	21	197
Jackson County Michigan - Total	113	646
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	113	646

Precinct	Yes		O N		Total Votes
County					
Jackson County Michigan					
Rives Township, Precincts 1 & 2	70	76.09%	22	23.91%	92
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1	12	57.14%	9	42.86%	21
Jackson County Michigan - Total	82	72.57%	31	27.43%	113
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	82	72.57%	31	27.43%	113

Page: 22 of 22 8/6/2021 1:04:29 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Jackson County Michigan	
Rives Township, Precincts 1 & 2	0
Tompkins Township, Precinct 1	0
Jackson County Michigan - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0